

P.O. Box 77919, Stockton, CA 95267 www.thefirstteesanjoaquin.org 501 (C) 3 Non Profit Corporation Tax ID #: 68-0460495

"More Than A Game"

Donation/Sponsorship Response Form

	\$ 5,000 Level \$ 2,500 Level \$ 1,000 Level \$ 500 Level \$ 250 Level any amount	
"Par" Sponsor "Target" Sponsor "Player" Sponsor "Caddie" Sponsor Acknowledgement/Contact Info	\$ 1,000 Level \$ 500 Level \$ 250 Level any amount	
"Target" Sponsor "Player" Sponsor "Caddie" Sponsor Acknowledgement/Contact Info	\$ 500 Level \$ 250 Level any amount	
"Player" Sponsor "Caddie" Sponsor Acknowledgement/Contact Info	\$ 250 Level any amount	
"Caddie" Sponsor Acknowledgement/Contact Info	any amount	
Acknowledgement/Contact Info	·	
	ormation:	
	Acknowledgement/Contact Information:	
State		
Fax ()	Email	
ole to S.I.IGF/The First Tee of San Joaquin	for the total amount of \$	
	τοι της τοται απισαπτ στ ψ	
CVV2#		
Signature(Reminder: We cannot process you	ar sponsorship without the expiration date & CVV2#)	
)	State Fax () State Fax () State Fax () State Fax ()	